
MISSIONARIES 
Jeff & Shauna Spence  World Partners, PO Box 9333, Fort Wayne, IN 46899  
#55 Chongwen St. 

Beitun District  
Taichung City, Taiwan, 406 
sleighspence@gmail.com 

 
 
Rashid & Erin Shakhmayev  

Mission Eurasia (Perm, Russia) 
PO Box 496 
Wheaton, IL 60187 

erinrashid@yahoo.com 
 
 
Phil & Mandy Schwarzentraub 

Christar 
1500 International Pkwy 
Ste 300 

Richardson, TX 75081 
mandy.schwarzentraub@interlinkmanagement.net 
 

Rob & Carolyn Foster        (Thailand) 
Pioneers 
10123 William Carey Dr. 

Orlando, FL 32832 
rfsummit@gmail.com 
 

Scott & Lori Crocker 
1718 Terra Cota Court 
Orlando, FL 32825 

Scott.crocker@cru.org 
www.crockerministry.org 
 

 
Dave & Rebecca Bumpus 
World Partners 

PO Box 933 
Fort Wayne, IN 46899 
1handmaiden@gmail.com 

dbumpus2013@gmail.com 
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Bruce & Dawn Cluckie        (Guinea) 

World Partners 
PO Box 9333 
Fort Wayne, IN 46899 

BDCluckie@cs.com 
 
 

Caleb & Jess Bislow 
Unusual Soldiers 
1401 “L” Street 

Franklin, NE 68939 
unusualsoldiers.com 
 
Bill & Debbie Jones World Partners/Bethel University 

1803 Peace Rose Lane 
Mishawaka, IN 46544 
Bill.jones@betheluniversity.edu 

 
 
Rod & Darcy McLane 

HOPE Endeavors 
2869 Sunset Circle  
Metamore, MI 48455 

www.HopeEndeavors.com 
Darcy.McLane@HopeEndeavors.com 
 

 
Michael Williams 
InterVarsity 

4001 Big Fish Lanke Rd 
Ortonville, MI 48462 
Michael.williams@intervarsity.org 

 
 
Marty & Jill Lehman 

Ethnos 360 
Marty_lehman@ntm.org 
Jill_lemhan@ntm.org 
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